
N° 1 DEL

3 2
5 4
4 4

Punti Partite Vinte Nulle Perse GF GS DR
3 1 1 0 0 5 4 1
3 1 1 0 0 3 2 1
1 1 0 1 0 4 4 0
1 1 0 1 0 4 4 0
0 1 0 0 1 4 5 -1
0 1 0 0 1 2 3 -1

RETI
2
2
2
2
2

5
5
4

5
5
4

VIOLA DAVIDE 

BIRRA REAL
ALLERTA BEPPINO

PARIS SAN GENNARO

Punti NOME SQUADRA
MIGLIOR PORTIERE

PERUSIN MICHELE

BONIN MATTEO

PARTIZAN DEGRADO

MARCATORI

SASSONIA ALBERTO ALLERTA BEPPINO

BOSCHIN GIOVANNI

NOME SQUADRA

SQUIRTING LISBONA

PARTIZAN DEGRADO
CELTIC LASKO

ALLERTA BEPPINO

BIRRA REAL

PARIS SAN GENNARO

CLASSIFICA
SQUADRA

CLASSIFICHE INDIVIDUALI

SQUADRA

MELIS ALBANI MATTIA

CLEVA FEDERICO

MIGLIOR GIOCATORE

PARTIZAN DEGRADO
PARIS SAN GENNARO

 " MINIGOAL 2017 - 2018 "
12.03.2018COMUNICATO UFFICIALE 

RISULTATI  2^ GIORNATA

ALLERTA BEPPINO

ALLERTA BEPPINO
PARTIZAN DEGRADO

CELTIC LASKO

BANDA LASKO

TORNEO UNIVERSITARIO DI CALCIO A 7

SQUIRTING LISBONA
BIRRA REAL

BIRRA REAL

FRANFORTE MATTEO
LOLATO MARCO

ARDUIN SIMONE

NOMEPunti

PARIS SAN GENNARO

PARIS SAN GENNARO

PELLIZZARI MATTEO



4

RETI
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

BIRRA REAL
CELTIC LASKO

ALLERTA BEPPINO
PARTIZAN DEGRADO
PARIS SAN GENNARO

SQUIRTING LISBONA

MAKOVEC MATTEO

LOLATO MARCO

ARDUIN SIMONE

SQUIRTING LISBONA

PARIS SAN GENNARO

FRANFORTE MATTEO

GIOCATORE

ALLERTA BEPPINO

VIOLA DAVIDE
CORBATTI FEDERICO

SACCAVINI LORENZO BIRRA REAL

PARTIZAN DEGRADO

SQUIRTING LISBONA

BIRRA REAL

ALLERTA BEPPINO

PARTIZAN DEGRADO

PARIS SAN GENNARO

BIRRA REAL

SQUADRA

GIORMANI MATTEO PARTIZAN DEGRADO

CLASSIFICA MARCATORI

CLEVA FEDERICO

BON JACOPO

BINDIN ELIA

SASSONIA ALBERTO

GIGLI FEDERICO MARIA

GEROMETTA MARCO

NOTARO SIMONE

BOSCHIN GIOVANNI
MELACINI FRANCESCO

MELIS ALBANI MATTIA



PROVVEDIMENTI A CARICO DI CALCIATORI

PROVVEDIMENTI DISCIPLINARI

Euro 4,00ESPULSIONI

Punti 2

Punti 2

3^ AMMONIZIONE 

IL GIUDICE SPORTIVO

1^  AMMONIZIONE       Euro 2,00 Punti 2

2^  AMMONIZIONE       



   

 





 


